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VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM ZATTRA BARBARA 1 27,50 0 0 141 168,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FONTANELLA CHIARA GIULIA 2 26 75,50 0 0 101,50 NO X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM AVERSA MANUELA 3 33 24 0 44 101 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PIZZOLATO DEBORA 4 17,50 2,50 0 78 98 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FERRON DEBORA 5 20 0 0 78 98 NO 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CAMMARATA SALVATORE 6 25,50 5,50 0 65 96 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CRIVELLARO MATTIA 7 19,50 1 0 74 94,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM DE DOMENICO MARIA LIVIA 8 33 8 0 48 89 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GASPARINI ANNA 9 29 3 0 57 89 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MESSINA ANTONELLA GIOVANNA 10 29 5 0 53 87 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM SCARMONCIN SIMONE 11 21,50 2 0 63 86,50 NO 17; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM VELLA CRISTINA 12 23,50 10 0 50 83,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PIOVENE PORTO GODI CHIARA MARIA 13 33 1,50 0 48 82,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PASQUALE ANITA 14 27 3 0 50 80 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM D'ANGELO LUIGINA 15 27 4 0 46 77 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM REBESAN PIETRO 16 25 39 0 6 70 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PEGORARO VALENTINA 17 29 1,50 0 37 67,50 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FAZIO KATIA ELEONORA 18 26 25 0 16 67 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BERNARDINI LUISA 19 22,50 2 0 42 66,50 NO 17; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM SOLIMAN BEATRICE 20 27 13 0 24 64 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PICCIRILLO RICCARDO 21 27 1 0 36 64 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CARLI LUCIA 22 21,50 0 0 42 63,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MARZEMIN ELISABETTA 23 25 2 0 36 63 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FRARON RACHELE 24 15,50 4 0 42 61,50 NO X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PARACINO ANTONELLA 25 21,50 0 0 40 61,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM VINCIGUERRA LUIGI 26 29 10 0 22 61 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM ROSSI CHIARA 27 27,50 13 0 18 58,50 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CHIERICATI MIRCO 28 22,50 2 0 32 56,50 NO 17; 18; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PUNGITORE FRANCESCO 29 15 10 0 30 55 NO 17; 18; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FELTRE FEDERICA 30 23,50 0,50 0 31 55 NO 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BAZZAN DONATELLA 31 33 2 0 18 53 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BROJANIGO SILVIA 32 33 14 0 6 53 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM SLAVIERO FRANCESCA 33 29 6 0 18 53 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BONAVIGO YURI 34 28 3,50 0 21 52,50 NO 17; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CINQUEMANI LAVINIA 35 26,50 12 0 14 52,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BOBBATO SILVIA 36 25,50 8 0 18 51,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM IZZO PAOLO 37 29 1,50 0 20 50,50 NO X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM DONA' NICOLA 38 15,50 3 0 30 48,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FERRARI VINCENZO 39 28 0 0 18 46 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MUZZOLON ANTONELLA 40 28 0 0 17 45 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM AUGELLO GIUSEPPA 41 22 11 0 12 45 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PASINI ELENA 42 25,50 0,50 0 18 44 NO 13/10/2022



VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MAROBIN ANTONELLA 43 21,50 1 0 21 43,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GRECO GIUSEPPE 44 26 4 0 12 42 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BARDELLI SABINA 45 29 0 0 12 41 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PELOSATO MARINO 46 19 2,50 0 19 40,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BELLOTTO FILIPPO 47 28 0 0 12 40 NO 20; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BASSO ANTONELLA 48 26,50 0 0 13 39,50 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM POSSIA NICOLA 49 33 0,50 0 6 39,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GIOCO FRANCESCA 50 27,50 12 0 0 39,50 NO 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM LANDI SANDRA 51 20 9,50 0 10 39,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM DAL TOÈ MARTINA 52 33 0 0 6 39 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GRANA SARA 53 33 0 0 6 39 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PISTONE DOMENICO 54 33 6 0 0 39 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MOZZO VALENTINA 55 26 12 0 0 38 NO X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BUFFARINI CARLO EMILIANO 56 25 0 0 13 38 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM ALIBERTI LEONARDO 57 25,50 6 0 6 37,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GARZARELLA GIUSEPPE 58 21,50 4 0 12 37,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MISTRORIGO SILVIA 59 29 0 0 8 37 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FONTANA LISA 60 24,50 0 0 12 36,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM MENEGAZZI STEFANIA 61 23,50 0,50 0 12 36 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM AGRESTA ELISA 62 25 3 0 7 35 NO X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GUARIENTO ALESSANDRO 63 16,50 0 0 18 34,50 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM FASOLIN STEFANIA 64 24 0 0 10 34 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM NERI MADDALENA 65 26,50 1 0 6 33,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BASTIANELLO VALENTINA 66 25,50 0 0 8 33,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM TREGNAGHI MIRCO 67 33 0 0 0 33 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM SORIATO VALENTINA 68 29 0 0 4 33 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CARUSO CHIARA 69 24 8,50 0 0 32,50 NO 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM ASTRALI TATIANA 70 22,50 8 0 0 30,50 NO 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CAMPISI FRANCESCA 71 28,50 2 0 0 30,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PERLOTTO ANDREA 72 24 0 0 6 30 NO 20; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GENTILIN SABRINA 73 22,50 1 0 6 29,50 NO X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM PIOVENE PORTO GODI FILIPPO 74 29 0 0 0 29 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM APICELLA LUCIA 75 20,50 8 0 0 28,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM LAPO CATIA 76 24 0 0 4 28 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM HAMITI EGLA 77 28 0 0 0 28 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM STENCO MATTIA 78 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM TAGLIAFERRO ELISA 79 27 0 0 0 27 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM SQUAQUARA GIOVANNA 80 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BATTAGLIA JESSICA 81 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM DE SANTI ANNA 82 26 0 0 0 26 NO 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GONELLA DANIELA 83 26 0 0 0 26 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GAZZIERO ELENA 84 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BAGNO CRISTINA 85 21 1,50 0 1 23,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM BISOGNIN AURORA 86 21,50 2 0 0 23,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM USAN ALESSANDRO 87 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM ROCCA GIUSEPPE 88 22 1 0 0 23 NO 18; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CALIENDO GENNARO 89 20 3 0 0 23 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM REZZADORE MAURO 90 19,50 0 0 3 22,50 NO 13/10/2022



VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM POPOLIZIO STEFANO 91 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM GENCARELLI ELENA 92 20 0 0 0 20 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM RACANO GIUSEPPE 93 18,50 0 0 0 18,50 NO 20; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E A060 I 3 MM CARLAN DENIS 94 18 0 0 0 18 NO 17; 13/10/2022


